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BRA vs SWE
5:1 (3:0)

Match Officials:
Referee: VENEGAS Lucila (MEX)
4th Official: GANI Rita (MAS)
Match Commissioner: KASSABOV Michail (BUL)
General Coordinator: BAFFOE Anthony (GHA)

Assistant Referee 1: CAUDILLO Enedina (MEX)
Assistant Referee 2: CHAVEZ Mayte (MEX)

Goals Scored:
BEATRIZ (BRA) 21', CRISTIANE (BRA) 24', MARTA (BRA) 44' penalty goal, MARTA (BRA) 80', BEATRIZ (BRA) 86', SCHELIN Lotta (SWE) 89'.

BRA - Brazil

[1] BARBARA (GK)
[2] FABIANA (-83')
[3] MONICA
[4] RAFAELLE
[5] THAISA
[6] TAMIRES
[8] FORMIGA (-56')
[9] ANDRESSA ALVES
[10] MARTA (C)
[11] CRISTIANE (-66')
[16] BEATRIZ

Substitutes:
[7] DEBINHA (+66')
[12] POLIANA (+83')
[13] ERIKA
[14] BRUNA
[15] RAQUEL FERNANDES
[17] ANDRESSA (+56')
[18] ALINE (GK)

SWE - Sweden

[1] LINDAHL Hedvig (GK)
[4] BERGLUND Emma
[5] FISCHER Nilla
[6] ERIKSSON Magdalena (-46' HT)
[7] DAHLKVIST Lisa
[8] SCHELIN Lotta
[9] ASLLANI Kosovare (-74')
[10] JAKOBSSON Sofia
[13] ROLFO Fridolina (-64')
[16] RUBENSSON Elin
[17] SEGER Caroline (C)

Substitutes:
[2] ANDERSSON Jonna (+46' HT)
[3] SEMBRANT Linda

[11] BLACKSTENIUS Stina
[12] SCHOUGH Olivia (+64')
[14] APPELQVIST Emilia (+74')
[15] SAMUELSSON Jessica
[18] CARLEN Hilda (GK)

Coach: Coach:VADAO (BRA) SUNDHAGE Pia (SWE)

Cautions:
ERIKSSON Magdalena (SWE) 44', ASLLANI Kosovare (SWE) 49'.

Expulsions:
None.

Additional Time:
First half: 2 min., second half: 3 min.
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BRA - Brazil STATISTICS SWE - Sweden
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Offsides

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

14
8

11
6
0
1
4
0
0
0
0

60%
50

6
3
9
1
2
0
4
0
2
0
0

40%
33

BRA - Brazil

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Red Cards
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 BARBARA GK 90 1
2 FABIANA DF 83 2
3 MONICA DF 90
4 RAFAELLE DF 90 1
5 THAISA MF 90 2
6 TAMIRES DF 90
8 FORMIGA MF 56 2 2
9 ANDRESSA ALVES FW 90 2/2 1

10 MARTA (C) MF 90 2 3/6 1/1 1 1
11 CRISTIANE FW 66 1 1/1 1 1
16 BEATRIZ FW 90 2 2/3 4

Substitutes:
7 DEBINHA FW 24

12 POLIANA DF 7 1
17 ANDRESSA MF 34 0/2 1

Totals 5 1 8/14 1/1 11 9

SWE - Sweden

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Red Cards
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 LINDAHL Hedvig GK 90 5
4 BERGLUND Emma DF 90 1
5 FISCHER Nilla DF 90 1
6 ERIKSSON Magdalena DF 45 1 1
7 DAHLKVIST Lisa MF 90 1
8 SCHELIN Lotta FW 90 1 1/1
9 ASLLANI Kosovare MF 74 1/2 4 2 1

10 JAKOBSSON Sofia FW 90 1
13 ROLFO Fridolina FW 64 0/1
16 RUBENSSON Elin MF 90 1/1 3
17 SEGER Caroline (C) MF 90 0/1 1 3

Substitutes:
2 ANDERSSON Jonna DF 45 1

12 SCHOUGH Olivia FW 26 1
14 APPELQVIST Emilia MF 16

Totals 1 5 3/6 9 11 2

Legend:
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time
MF Midfielder Min. Minutes Played No. Shirt Number PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)
Pos. Position R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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